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7.0 &8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Correspondence School session
(see page 23)"Music While You "Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Popular Instrumental
Combinations, Leslie Bridgewater
Quintette
Waltzes and Women: Merely
Medley
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Famous Orthestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical. hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost " and War Review)
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Le Cog d@’Or" Bridal Cortege

Rimsky-KorsakovWinter Course Talk: "The His-torian and the Future," or Dr. A.H. MeLintock
Band Programme:
Grenadier Guards Band
"Dawn of Freedom" March

Lotter"A Children’s Overture "’..Quilter
Rina Ketty (soprano), ,""Sombreros and Mantillas"€hanty"AD BO Gdivececan- Powrat
Band of H.M. Royal Marines, Ply-|mouth Division,"The Two Dons" ........ Alford
"August Bank Holiday, 1914," Tone.co See Spee arr. Alford|"The Chase " Post Horn Solo

;
Stanley Holloway (vocal comic),"The Lion and Albert"? .. Edgar"Old Sam," ‘"*’Alt, Who GoesTheer?"?.......ve escovese HollowayMassed Bands,
Andante in G .....ceseseoee Batiste"And the Glory of the Lord"

Handel
Harry Dearth (bass),"The Bulls Won’t Bellow"

Butcher-Hocking* C1006: PIONS Pie eas . Charles
Band of the Sth Infantry Brigade,— New Zealand Expeditionaryorce,A and a Tour of Whaka-
rewarewa" .. Potatau, arr. Hume"As You Pass By" ...... Russell"Machine Gun Guards "..Marechal
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Jay Wilbur and his Band*Coronets of England: Charles 11."
James Bell (organ),"Burns Medley" .... arr. J. Bell
Variety
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
War Review
ONDON NEWS
LOSE DOWN

GNVQ toe tas,
5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music7.0
. 7.45
8. 0
After dinner music
"*Here’s a Queer Thing!"
SONATA PROGRAMME: Isolde
Menges and Harold Samuel (violinand piano), Sonata No. 3 in D
Minor, Op. 108 (Brahms)
8.24 Emmy Bettendorf (soprano)8.28 Alfred Cortot (piano),
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58 (Chopin)8.46 John McCormack (tenor)
8.49 Beatrice Harrison (’cello),
"Caprice," "Elegie" (Delius)
8.54 Lula Mysz-Gmeiner (con-
tralto)
CHAMBER MUSIC: Galimir Quartet,
Quartet in F Major (Ravel)
9.25 Joseph Schmidt (tenor),
Michael Bohnen (baritone)
9.33 The Pasquier Trio, Trio in
G Major (Beethoven)
9.57 Lula Mysz-Gmeiner (con-
tralto)
Meditation music
Music at your fireside
Close down

ZANZ72, WWEROARGTIL
7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School session
11, 0

12. 0

(see page 23)
For My Lady: Popular Instrumental
Combinations, Leslie Bridgewater
QuintetteLunch music (12:45 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
Children’s session
Tea dance by English Dance Bands
"Michael Strogoff"’
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review
Memories of other days
After dinner music
Hill-Billy Round UpListeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Chamber music, introducing Schu-bert’s Sonata in A Major, Artur
Schnabel
Close down

TUESDAY July21
1 Z 8 AUCKLAND& #070& ¢, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30, A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Molly and her Happy Lads5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the Hour7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History And All That7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
8.45 Listeners’ Digest
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
1% 0 News from London
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430: % c. 265 Mm.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:J. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &*1.15 p.m. News from LondonHome Service session (Mary Anne)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Peter the Pilot
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All That
Lords of tho Air
Pronunciation Jackpots
Headline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn
Doctor MacBurns Anniversary programme
("Andra")

10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London ‘
12. 0 Clor> down
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CHRISTCHURCH
$430k c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15. The Mighty Barnum10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Favourite artists
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed ‘by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith Tales and Legends
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15. History and All That
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Henry. Morgan, Pirate of theCarribbean
8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Back to the Old School
9.30 The Variety Hour
10. O Roll out the rhythm
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB att1286 & ¢. 234 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Melodies for You, Madam
4.30 Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army
5.22 Peter the Pilot
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 In lighter vein0 Fred and Maggie Everybody5 History And All That
0 Hello frcm Hollywood!
45 The Story Behind the Song
f) hb Benoral Died at Dawn (finalr st
45 The Hav’:
0
0
i]
0

Doctor Moo
The Laugh of the Week
News from London
Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth.400 kc 244m:
7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London

6.45 Gardening session7.18
Welter Heritage: "General

7.30
Spy
Exec

7.45 One a:"Million8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
8.30 Young Farmers’ session
9. 0 Doctor Mac
0. 0 Close down*

THE Spotlight's
ON YOUR HAIR!

To aoid looking old beforeyour time,take commonsensecare of your hair by usingBarry'$ Tri-coph-erous
regularly:
UseBarry'$Tri-coph-erous tostopFalling:Hair, Dandruff; Premature Greyness;DryorBrittleHair,Over-oilyorItchingScalp.YouneednootherhairdressingwhenYou
useBarry' $Tri-coph-erous:

BARRYS

Tricoph-erous
FAMOUS HAIR TONIC AND DRESSING
SoldbyallChemistsandStores. 412bottle:
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ROBINSON's
Patent"BARLEY &GROATS

Not only Is Robinson' Patent
Barley easy to prepare; but Itischeaper tobuyand It9o0sfur-
ther. Write to Reckitt& Colman
(New Zealand) Ltd;, Dept U
P.o: Box 149, Dunedin; for
free copy of My Book:

quicklywith
overcome
Price

FREE


